TT_ 2425 live CELCAT

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
30/09/2024

Practical, 09:30AM-11:
30AM, Wk 9

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Hilton, Sara
Room: Colliers Park
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TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT L

web publisher

Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
07/10/2024

Lecture,
09:30AM-
10:30AM,
Wk 10

Modules:
FAWA423
(Introducti
on to
Sport
Science in
Football);
NAD403
(Human
Anatomy
and

Physiology
); SIR412
(Anatomy,

Physiology
and

Human

Movement
), SPT414
(Introducti

on to

Anatomy
and

Physiology

)

Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre

Practical, 10:30AM-12:
30PM, Wk 10

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Batty, Chelsea,
Lewisl, Richard
Room: M101 (Sports
Programmes ONLY

Practical, 12:30PM-02:
30PM, Wk 10

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Batty, Chelsea;
Lewisl, Richard
Room: M101 (Sports
Programmes ONLY

Clinic)

Clinic)
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
14/10/2024

Lecture,
09:30AM-
10:30AM,
Wk 11

Modules:
FAWA423
(Introducti
on to
Sport
Science in
Football);
NAD403
(Human
Anatomy
and

Physiology
); SIR412
(Anatomy,

Physiology
and

Human

Movement
), SPT414
(Introducti

on to

Anatomy
and

Physiology

)

Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre

Practical, 10:30AM-12:
30PM, Wk 11

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Batty, Chelsea,
Lewisl, Richard
Room: M101 (Sports
Programmes ONLY

Practical, 12:30PM-02:
30PM, Wk 11

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Batty, Chelsea;
Lewisl, Richard
Room: M101 (Sports
Programmes ONLY

Clinic)

Clinic)
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024)
08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Lecture, Seminar,
09:30AM-  |10:30AM-
10:30AM, | |11:30AM,
Wk 12 Wk 12
Modules: Module:
FAW423 |FAW423
(Introducti | |(Introducti
on to onto
Sport Sport
Science in | |Science in
Football); = |Football)
NAD403 Staff:
(Human Hilton,
< Anatomy Sara
> o\ and Room:
S @) Physiology = |K208
S « ); SIR412
- -~ (Anatomy,
o S Physiology
S5 and
— Human
(Q\| Movement
); SPT414
(Introducti
on to
Anatomy
and
Physiology
)
Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre
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TT 2425 live CELCATX
- - web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mon
28/10/2024

Complete the two
Quizzes on Moodle

Directed

Study, Wk 13

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport

Science i

n Football)
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)
08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Lecture, Seminar,
09:30AM-  |10:30AM-
10:30AM, | |11:30AM,
Wk 14 Wk 14
Modules: Module:
FAW423 |FAW423
(Introducti | |(Introducti
on to onto
Sport Sport
Science in | |Science in
Football); = |Football)
NAD403 Staff:
(Human Hilton,
< Anatomy Sara
> o\ and Room:
S @) Physiology = |K208
S « ); SIR412
- ; (Anatomy,
o - Physiology
pgi and
< Human
o Movement
); SPT414
(Introducti
on to
Anatomy
and
Physiology
)
Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
11/11/2024

Online Online Tutorials, 10:
Lecture, 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 1%

09:30AM- | \1oqule: FAWA423
10:30AM, (Introduction to Sport
Wk 15 Science in Football)
Modules: | Staff: Hilton, Sara
FAWA423
(Introducti
onto
Sport
Science in
Football);
NAD403
(Human
Anatomy
and

Physiology
); SIR412
(Anatomy,

Physiology
and

Human

Movement
); SPT414
(Introducti

on to

Anatomy
and

Physiology

)

Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea
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TT_ 2425 live
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
18/11/2024

Online
Lecture,
09:30AM-
10:30AM,
Wk 16

Modules:
FAW423
(Introducti
on to
Sport
Science in
Football);
NAD403

(Human

Anatomy
and

Physiology

Practical, 10:30AM-12:
30PM, Wk 16

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Batty, Chelsea,
Lewis1, Richard
Room: M101 (Sports
Programmes ONLY

Practical, 12:30PM-02:
30PM, Wk 16

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Batty, Chelsea;
Lewis1, Richard
Room: M101 (Sports
Programmes ONLY

Clinic)

Clinic)

); SIR412
(Anatomy,

Physiology

and
Human
Movement
); SPT414
(Introducti

on to
Anatomy
and
Physiology

)

Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea

Page 8, published 20/12/2024 23:09:48 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



m1002440.pdf
m1002440.pdf
m1002440.pdf
m1002440.pdf
m1002440.pdf
m1002440.pdf
m4202558.pdf
m4202558.pdf
m4202558.pdf
m4202558.pdf
m4202558.pdf
m4202558.pdf
m4202558.pdf
m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
r750071.pdf
r750071.pdf
r750071.pdf
r750071.pdf
r750071.pdf
r750071.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATX
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mon

25/11/2024

Practical, 09:30AM-12:30PM, WK 1}

Module: FAW423 (Introduction to
Sport Science in Football)
Staff: Hilton, Sara; Hughes, Chris
Room: Colliers Park
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TT 2425 live CELCATX
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mon

02/12/2024

Practical, 09:30AM-12:30PM, WK 18

Module: FAW423 (Introduction to
Sport Science in Football)
Staff: Hilton, Sara; Hughes, Chris
Room: Colliers Park
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TT_ 2425 live
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
09/12/2024

Lecture,
09:30AM-
10:30AM,
Wk 19

Modules:
FAWA423
(Introducti
on to
Sport
Science in
Football);
NAD403
(Human
Anatomy
and

Physiology
); SIR412
(Anatomy,

Physiology
and

Human

Movement
); SPT414
(Introducti

on to

Anatomy
and

Physiology

)

Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre
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TT_ 2425 live CELCAT
- - web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024)
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

We

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 21

<

N

o

o

N

—

T

N

q‘ - .
=5 & | University closed
c g Unavailable, Wk 21
- 3

N

q‘ - .
— Y |/University closed
~ & |lUnavailable, Wk 21
L g

N~

N

q‘ - .
= S | University closed
@ & | Unavailable, Wk 21

N
v d

o8}

N

q‘ - .
C S | University closed
> & | Unavailable, Wk 21
N 3

N
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Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)
08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM 08:00PM
<
0 8§ ||University closed
S S |/Unavailable, Wk 22
S
™
N ——
@ & | University closed
5 § |/Unavailable, Wk 22
-
™
o]
N
o
g
—
o
-
o

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 22
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 23, wk starting 06/01/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
06/01/2025

Lecture, Online Tutorials, 10:
09:30AM- = 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 23

10:30AM, | \16qule: FAWA423
Wk 23 (Introduction to Sport
Modules: = Science in Football)
FAWA423  Staff: Hilton, Sara
(Introducti
on to
Sport
Science in
Football);
SIR412

(Anatomy,

Physiology
and

Human

Movement
); SPT414
(Introducti

on to

Anatomy
and

Physiology

)

Staff:
Batty,
Chelsea
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre
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m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
m729581.pdf
r58.pdf
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 25, wk starting 20/01/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
20/01/2025

Practical, 09:30AM-11:
30AM, Wk 25

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Hilton, Sara
Room: Colliers Park
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
27/01/2025

Practical, 09:30AM-11:
30AM, Wk 26

Module: FAW423
(Introduction to Sport
Science in Football)
Staff: Hilton, Sara
Room: Colliers Park
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Fri

18/04/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 37
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 38

Tue

22/04/2025 | 21/04/2025

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 38
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

05/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 40
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TT 2425 live CELCATEA

web publisher
Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

26/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 43
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web publisher

Module timetable - Introduction to Sport Science in Football (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

25/08/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 4
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